5 year warranty
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumencove®
RGB
EM - R16
1/8 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
Copyright © 2012 Lumenpulse
Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice

Resolution Lens Feeding Feeding Side Finish
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LCS - Lumencove®
2
Voltage:
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3
Length:
12 - 12 3/8 inches (314mm) (0.72 kg/1.59 lbs)
24 - 24 3/16 inches (614mm) (1.45 kg/3.19 lbs)
36 - 36 inches (914mm) (2.16 kg/4.77 lbs)
48 - 47 13/16 inches (1214mm) (2.57 kg/5.68 lbs)
96 - 95 1/16 inches (2415mm) (5.76 kg/12.72 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures:
RGB - 16.7 million colors, additive RGB
5
Resolution:
1FT - Resolution per foot
1FX -  Resolution per fixture
6
Lens:
CL - Clear lens
FR -  Frosted lens
7
Feeding:
SF - Single Feed
FT - Feed Through
8
Feeding Side:
Please specify one of the following:
(Right Feeding side is standard unless otherwise specified)
LF - Left Feeding side
RF - Right Feeding side
9
Finish:
WH - White (standard finish)
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)